
 
 

 

2024-2025 Preschool Term & Holiday Dates v2 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Autumn term begins:  
first day back at Pippins 

Wednesday 4 September 

Half term: No Pippins Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 

Parents evening Thursday 21 November 6pm to 7.15pm 

Pippins closed Friday 22 November 

Christmas party 

Friday 13 December 
9am to noon: open as normal 
Noon to 2pm: Christmas party, all children 
invited to attend 

Autumn term ends: Last day of Pippins Thursday 19 December 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Spring term begins:  
first day back at Pippins 

Tuesday 7 January 2025 

Half term: No Pippins Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 

Spring term ends: Last day of Pippins Friday 4 April 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Summer term begins:  
first day back at Pippins 

Wednesday 23 April 

Early May Bank Holiday: Pippins closed Monday 5 May 

Parents evening Thursday 7 May 6pm to 7.15pm 

Pippins closed Friday 23 May 

Half term: No Pippins Monday 26 to Friday 30 May 

Summer term ends:  
last day of Pippins 

Tuesday 22 July 
9am to noon: open as normal 
Noon to 2pm: Leavers party, no session for 
younger children 

 


